
 
 
 

 
Enochs High School  

Boys Golf 
2023-2024 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Monday February 26 Beyer Scrimmage 
Merced Golf and 
Country Club 10:00 A.m. 

Wednesday March 13 Turlock Creekside 1:00 PM 

Wednesday March 20 Crosstown Cup Turlock CC 9:30 AM 

Wednesday March 27 Gregori Dryden 1:00 PM 

Wednesday April 10 Pitman Creekside 1:00 PM 

Monday April 15 Mid-Season Tournament TBD TBD 

Wednesday April 17 Modesto Creekside 1:00 PM 

Monday April 22 Gary Rovig Tournament 
The Club at 
Copper Valley 

10:00 AM 

Wednesday April 24 Downey Creekside 1:00 PM 

Monday April 29 CCAL Championship TBD 9:00 AM 

Monday May 6 SJS Section Tournament TBD TBD 

Monday May13 Masters Tournament 
The Reserve at 
Spanos Park TBD 

Monday May 20 NorCal Tournament TBD TBD 

Wednesday May 29 State Tournament TBD TBD 

     

     

     

     

     

 
Varsity Coach:  Aaron Ard 

Athletic Director:  James Stacy 

Principal:  Justin Woodbridge 
Colors:  Black, Vegas Gold & White 

Mascot:  Eagles 


